
LOT 18 GREENWOOD S/D.

418-139, 569-767, 592-576, 707-1

GAYLORD CHAD HOWELL/GAYLORD JILL LYNNETTE
472 SE HUBBLE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-7608

16-4S-17-08382-318

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.080 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/04/2025 TP 0.60 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

172,413
6,900
18,500

197,813
87,017

110,796
HX HB 50,722

60,074
197,813

0

157,750

1540/1248 5/13/2025 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOWLER MARY FRANCES

GAYLORD CHAD HOWELL

1391/2034 8/21/2019 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHADWICK W & JOSHUA R

MARY FRANCES FOWLER
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38786 MAINT/ALTR 0 10/21/2019

2020HX Base Yr

472 SE HUBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,521 134.9460 151.14 229,884 1978 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1627

BAS 1,185 100 1,185 134,326

FHS 442 60 265 30,039

FOP 15 30 4 454

FSP 128 40 51 5,781

PTO 320 5 16 1,814

2,090 1,521 172,413

BAS= W15 S3 W8 N16 FSP=  E8 S16 W8 N16$ W30 PTO= N16 E20 S16
W20$ S25 E14 FOP=  S3 E5 N3 W5$ E16 S6 E8 S3 E15 N21$ PTR=N20
FHS= N26 E17 S26 W17$S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 6,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

6,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


